The Eleventh Annual Happy Valley Invitiational

Hosted by The Pennsylvania State University in University Park, Pennsylvania
Nov. 30th - Dec. 2nd
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Tabulation Room Notes
Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Tails - Right Side is Plaintiff
AMTA Representatives

Grant Keener

Daniel Zahn
Team School
1022 Miami University B
1530 Duke University A
1328 Georgetown University A
1410 Ohio State University A
1411 Ohio State University B

Honorable Mention
1021 Miami University A
1111 George Washington University B

Success with Honor Award

Outstanding Trial Teams

Record

8 Wins (CS: 15.5, OCS: 78.5, PD: 61)
7 Wins (CS: 17.5, OCS: 75.5, PD: 61)
6.5 Wins (CS: 18, OCS: 65, PD: 42)
5 Wins (CS: 20, OCS: 60.5, PD: 17)
5 Wins (CS: 19.5, OCS: 64.5, PD: 13)

5 Wins (CS: 14.5, OCS: 77, PD: 27)
5 Wins (CS: 14, OCS: 67, PD: 6)

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

27 1603
27 1994

Princeton University
Bye-Buster Team

Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name
Nn20 Arnov Damodhal
A19 Jamie Lorgus
A19 Tamara Joseph
A18 Evan Sunnar
A18 Gina Le
A18 Maya Aronoff
A18 Anna Defendiefer
18 Elizabeth Harden
Mniz Kennedy Elsnes
Mniz Dylan Yount

Outstanding Attorneys

Points Name
20 Maya Aronoff
[EAS) Molly Gigviere
[EAS) Mikaela Johnson
A19 Kari Larsen
A18 Nathan Scholten

Honorable Mention

Team #
1994
1549
1411
1021
1110
1603
1410
1022
1111
1137

Team #

1603
1111
1530
1531
1510

School

Bye-Buster Team

American University

Ohio State University B

Miami University A

George Washington University A
Princeton University

Ohio State University A

Miami University B

George Washington University B
Pennsylvania State University B

School

Princeton University

George Washington University B
Duke University A

Duke University B

Michigan State University A
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A18
ris
A18
ris
A18

Anna Marie Hawley
Nadia Mourtaj
Maxwell Rossi
Maddie Witte
Connor Havenaar

1329
1162
1022
1021
1511

Georgetown University B
Elizabethtown College A
Miami University B

Miami University A
Michigan State University B
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